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Exhibit A

DESCRIPTION NAME NOTICE NAME ADDRESS1 ADDRESS2 CITY STATE ZIP

Counsel for the Official Committee of 
Unsecured Creditors Hahn & Hessen LLP

Mark S. Indelicato, Mark T. 
Power & Janine M. Cerbone 488 Madison Ave, 15th Fl New York NY 10022

Counsel for the Official Committee of 
Syms Corp. Equity Security Holders

Morris Nichols Arsht & Tunnell 
LLP

Robert J. Dehney, Gregory 
W. Werkheiser & Matthew 
B. Harvey 1201 N. Market St P.O. Box 1347 Wilmington DE 19899-1347

Counsel for the Official Committee of 
Syms Corp. Equity Security Holders Munger, Tolles & Olson LLP

Thomas B. Walper, Seth 
Goldman & Bradley R. 
Schneider 355 S Grand Ave 35th Fl Los Angeles CA 90071-1560

US Trustee for District of DE
Office of the United States 
Trustee Delaware David Klauder 844 King St Ste 2207 Lockbox 35 Wilmington DE 19899-0035

Counsel for the Official Committee of 
Unsecured Creditors Richards, Layton & Finger, P.A.

Paul N. Heath & Michael J. 
Merchant One Rodney Sq 920 N King St Wilmington DE 19801

Counsel for Bank of America, N.A., as 
Administrative Agent Riemer & Braunstein LLP David S Berman

Three Center Plaza 6th 
Floor Boston MA 02108

Counsel for Bank of America, N.A., as 
Administrative Agent Riemer & Braunstein LLP Maura I Russell Seven Times Sq Times Sq Tower Ste 2506 New York NY 10036
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Exhibit B

DESCRIPTION NAME NOTICE NAME EMAIL

Counsel for the Official Committee of 
Unsecured Creditors Hahn & Hessen LLP

Mark S. Indelicato, Mark T. 
Power & Janine M. Cerbone

mindelicato@hahnhessen.com; 
mpower@hahnhessen.com; 
jcerbone@hahnhessen.com; 
SGryll@hahnhessen.com

Counsel for the Official Committee of 
Syms Corp. Equity Security Holders

Morris Nichols Arsht & 
Tunnell LLP

Robert J. Dehney, Gregory W. 
Werkheiser & Matthew B. 
Harvey

rdehney@mnat.com; 
gwerkheiser@mnat.com; 
mharvey@mnat.com

Counsel for the Official Committee of 
Syms Corp. Equity Security Holders

Munger, Tolles & Olson 
LLP

Thomas B. Walper, Seth 
Goldman & Bradley R. 
Schneider

thomas.walper@mto.com; 
seth.goldman@mto.com; 
Bradley.Schneider@mto.com

Counsel for the Official Committee of 
Unsecured Creditors

Richards, Layton & Finger, 
P.A.

Paul N. Heath & Michael J. 
Merchant heath@rlf.com; merchant@rlf.com

Counsel for Bank of America, N.A., as 
Administrative Agent Riemer & Braunstein LLP David S Berman dberman@riemerlaw.com
Counsel for Bank of America, N.A., as 
Administrative Agent Riemer & Braunstein LLP Maura I Russell mrussell@riemerlaw.com
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